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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
08.03.2025 - 17:05 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m

25 - 29 years

1. POVILIONYTE Viktorija 00 SC Armada 1:29.51 416 +0,76 1,00 42.53 46.98

30 - 34 years

1. BIKOVICA Agnese 94 Mitau Swim I 1:17.65 641 +0,85 8,00 37.38 40.27
2. TOMAITE Laura 93 SC Armada 1:28.38 435 +0,82 2,00 41.51 46.87

35 - 39 years

1. KOLOMIICHUK Tetiana 88 Ukraine 1:25.44 517 +0,90 4,00 39.59 45.85

40 - 44 years

1. POSKIENE Monika 84 Klaipedos PK 1:23.20 594 +0,83 7,00 38.66 44.54
DSQ ROMANOVA Sabina 83 Ukraine 1:25.86 +0,95 - 40.27 45.59

(Time: 17:13), Innapropriate style - not simultenious touch with both arms (turn: 75m)

45 - 49 years

1. NEIMISEVA Elizabete 80 PK Kobras I 1:43.77 315 +0,93 - 48.91 54.86

50 - 54 years

1. VAITONE Irina 74 Rezeknes SP 1:20.66 770 +0,79 10,00 37.46 43.20
2. POLICANE Anzelika 73 Rezeknes SP 1:28.56 582 +0,88 6,00 42.34 46.22
3. ALEKSANDROVA Natalija 73 PK Kobras I 1:32.14 516 +0,84 3,00 43.41 48.73
4. SERHIIKO Viktoriia 73 Ukraine 1:43.38 366 +1,16 - 48.99 54.39
5. SUFINSKIENE Ilona 74 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:47.96 321 +1,03 - 51.33 56.63
6. BALODE Aija 73 PK Kobras 1:53.30 278 +1,03 - 50.55 1:02.75

55 - 59 years

1. GARDZIULIENE Ausra 69 Klaipedos PK 1:36.21 519 +0,84 5,00 45.02 51.19
2. MIRONOVSKA Anna 68 Valmieras PK AQUA 1:50.50 343 +0,87 - 51.99 58.51

60 - 64 years

1. KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 1:32.12 667 +0,82 9,00 43.45 48.67

Open

1. VAITONE Irina 74 Rezeknes SP 1:20.66 770 +0,79 10,00 37.46 43.20
2. KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 1:32.12 667 +0,82 9,00 43.45 48.67
3. BIKOVICA Agnese 94 Mitau Swim I 1:17.65 641 +0,85 8,00 37.38 40.27
4. POSKIENE Monika 84 Klaipedos PK 1:23.20 594 +0,83 7,00 38.66 44.54
5. POLICANE Anzelika 73 Rezeknes SP 1:28.56 582 +0,88 6,00 42.34 46.22
6. GARDZIULIENE Ausra 69 Klaipedos PK 1:36.21 519 +0,84 5,00 45.02 51.19
7. KOLOMIICHUK Tetiana 88 Ukraine 1:25.44 517 +0,90 4,00 39.59 45.85
8. ALEKSANDROVA Natalija 73 PK Kobras I 1:32.14 516 +0,84 3,00 43.41 48.73
9. TOMAITE Laura 93 SC Armada 1:28.38 435 +0,82 2,00 41.51 46.87

10. POVILIONYTE Viktorija 00 SC Armada 1:29.51 416 +0,76 1,00 42.53 46.98
11. SERHIIKO Viktoriia 73 Ukraine 1:43.38 366 +1,16 - 48.99 54.39
12. MIRONOVSKA Anna 68 Valmieras PK AQUA 1:50.50 343 +0,87 - 51.99 58.51
13. SUFINSKIENE Ilona 74 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:47.96 321 +1,03 - 51.33 56.63
14. NEIMISEVA Elizabete 80 PK Kobras I 1:43.77 315 +0,93 - 48.91 54.86
15. BALODE Aija 73 PK Kobras 1:53.30 278 +1,03 - 50.55 1:02.75

DSQ ROMANOVA Sabina 83 Ukraine 1:25.86 +0,95 - 40.27 45.59
(Time: 17:13), Innapropriate style - not simultenious touch with both arms (turn: 75m)



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to PS Riga 09.03.2025 22:50 - Page 2

XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke

EXH KOLOMIICHUK Sofia 10 Ukraine 1:20.35 575 +0,65 - 37.89 42.46


